
Rgt 2

Rgt 1

EDF

Local

EDF

MAO

Réserve hifi

Salle de danse

Local sous station

Sanitaires

Machinerie

Salle 1

d'activitées

76.80 m²

12.10 m²

12.15 m²

17.20 m² 17.70 m²

13.90 m²

113.55 m²

71.60 m²

R-2

Salle 2

d'activitées

82.15 m²

5.30 m²

24.50 m²

Salle 3 Salle 4

7.30 m²

Dégagement

4.50 m²

MAISON DU PLATEAU

place Alfred de Musset
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